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Bp. |CtaTtyT |UHpekc |[[pe3ume n nme EER| 50 |50 50 50 50 50 | 50 50 100| OLIEHA
1 2009 79/2011 baH4yos, MBaH 0
2 2009 167/2012 BawaparvH, Munana 0
3 2009 74/2014 bBnarojesuh, Anekcangap 1.5 1.5
4 2006 321/2009 Bppap, AHa 0
5 2009 102/2014 Bpkuh, Bacja 0 0
6 2015 229/2015 BbyjakoBuh, BojaHa 29.86 34 63.86 7
7 2015 27/2016 Benunukosuh, Awa 1 40.22 30 71.22 8
8 2015 162/2015 BerbaHocku, Bopuc 35.6 18.75 54.35 6
9 2015 197/2015 Bechuh, MaTunja 0
10 2015 63/2016 BwunoTuh, HeBeHa 3 [41.01 44 88.01 9
11 2015 173/2016 Bohesuh, Taguja 39.52 0 0 31.25 70.77 8
12 2009 54/2013 Bpanwuh, Berbko 2066 O 0 20 40.66 5
13 2009 25/2014 Byjesuh, MunaH 0
14 2009 116/2011 Bykocaerbesuh, Bepa 0
15 2009 378/2014 [aruh, Pyxuua 0
16 2015 4/2015 Tajuh, Munmua 45131.28 43 78.78 8
17 2015 147/2015 lamak, Munuua 2942 0 0 3151 0 0 0 7
18 2015 266/2016 [ayuh, QumuTpuje 0 0 0
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303/2014
265/2014
130/2013
316/2013
64/2015
54/2016
71/2016
277/2015
146/2016
111/2015
81/2014
25/2015
114/2012
122/2015
255/2011
245/2014
334/2014
261/2015
209/2016
211/2011
379/2016
32/2016
371/2015
84/2014
34/2016
152/2012
10/2016
64/2013
289/2013
20/2016
44/2016
222/2015
6/2016
131/2016
12/2016
192/2015

Mmuroposuh, Jaxuno
Hamjanosuh, Jynuvja
Hecnotosuh, Tamapa
Hveau, Coma
[vsrbakosuh, AnekcaHgpa
Opawkosuh, Hatanuvja
Hokuh, 3opaHa
hypalukosuh, Hukona
hypuh, Munow
hypuwmnh, Mawa
>Kepasuua, CphaH
YKuekosuh, Munouu
3acTtaBHukoBuh, MuneHa
JakoBrbeBuh, MuHa
JaHkosuh, MnageH
Jeshosuh, Catba
JoaHoBuh, KpuctmnHa
Jouwnh, Anekcej
Kana6a, Ceprej
Karbesuh, Mapuja
Katuh, Nnuja

KaTtuh, Mapuja
Kunnbapga, Mawa
KHexxesuh, KatapuHa
KoBau, [lejaH

KoctoB, HaTtanuja
Kytnewwh, [lybpaBka
Jleckyp, TuxaHa
Jlyknh, MapuHa
Matuh, Buwna
Matuh, Capa
MwnaHosuh, AHhena
Mwunenkosuh, JoBaH
Mwunukuh, MeTtap
MwununkoBuh, OrtbeH
Mwunuh, Anekcangpa
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2015
2009
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2015
2015
2009
2015
2009
2015
2009
2015
2015
2009
2009
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

258/2015
235/2015
235/2014
44/2012
251/2015
90/2013
194/2016
399/2015
178/2015
361/2016
250/2012
230/2015
116/2014
247/2014
211/2007
123/2015
66/2015
113/2014
138/2014
421/2015
164/2015
363/2015
56/2013
7/2016
379/2014
16/2016
170/2013
6/2015
328/2016
250/2014
215/2013
230/2016
283/2017
199/2016
268/2015
186/2016

Mwunojesuh, Anekca
MwurbakoBuh, BepoHuka
MyxuHa, Anekcangap
Hewwuh, BorpaH
Hukonuh, Munow
Hucuh, Ilasap
Ocmanu, AneH
Masacoswuh, Hatanuja
Nasnosuh, JoBaHa
ManTmh, AHa

MNekosuh, AHapujaHa
Mepuh, AHhena
Meposuh, BojaHa
Metposuh, Munuua
Mosrbakosuh, JamjaHa
Monosuh, CnoboaaH
Papojesuh, Munogpar
Pajkosuh, Hukona
Pakuh, Munuua
PaweTa, Tuxomup
Punbah, JoBaHa

Casuh, Tamapa
CenakoBuh, AnekcaHapa
Cumuh, Munuua
Cramarosuh, Vicngopa
Ctanuh, MBaH
Crankuh, Kpuctuna
CraHkosuh, Mapuja
CrojaHoBuh, Muxajno
Tacuh, Hemama
TumoTtunjesunh, AnekcaHgap
Tpaunosuh, Anekcangpa
TpHuHWh, CTpaxuma
hohwuh, AHgpuvjaHa
Thypkosuh, hophe
Ypowesuh, MapujaHa
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91 2015 213/2016 LiBeTtkoBuh, Borocas 0.5 252 325 58.2 6
92 2009 46/2012 LUoxkuh, Hukona 0
93 2009 16/2011 Yyvak, Japko 2.5 2.5
94 2009 18/2011 Yyuak, Neha 0
95 2015 249/2015 Lexosau, Munuua 0 0 0




